ABN: 17 107 320 338
P.O Box 1003
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112 Field Gates
A Division of Super Steel Australia P/L 26/01/2011
Product Code Description - Yard Master mesh gates have 4.0mm infill wire Type Style Finish List Price
plus tax
GATM3 3' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 60.84
GATM4 4' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 65.84
GATM5 5' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 80.84
GATM6 6' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 83.34
GATM8 8' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 96.67
GATM10 10' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 105.00
GATM12 12' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 113.34
GATM14 14' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 137.50
GATM16 16' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 150.00
GATN8 8' N Stay Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate N Stay Mesh Galv 130.00
GATN10 10' N Stay Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate N Stay Mesh Galv 146.67
GATN12 12' N Stay Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate N Stay Mesh Galv 153.34
GATN14 14' N Stay Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate N Stay Mesh Galv 163.34
GATN16 16' N Stay Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate N Stay Mesh Galv 186.67
GATF3 2'8" Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar Galv 60.00
GATF4 4' Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar Galv 68.84
GATF5 5' Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar Galv 83.34
GATF6 6' Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar Galv 86.67
GATF8 8' Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar Galv 98.34
GATF10 10' Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar GALV 115.00
GATF12 12' Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar Galv 126.67
GATF14 14'  Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar Galv 148.34
GATF16 16'  Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar Galv 165.00
                                                                                      All prices quoted are plus tax and ex-our Brisbane warehouse. e&oe
PDF processed with CutePDF evaluation edition www.CutePDF.com
ABN: 17 107 320 338
P.O Box 1003
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112 Farm Gates
A Division of Super Steel Australia P/L 26/01/2011
Product Code Description - Super gates have 5.0mm infill wire Type Style Finish List Price
plus tax
GATM10SG 10' Mesh farm gate, single "I" Stay - all 25mm NB Pipe Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 115.00
GATM12SG 12' Mesh farm gate, single "I" Stay - all 25mm NB Pipe Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 123.34
GATM14SG 14' Mesh farm gate, Double "I" Stay - all 25mm NB Pipe Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 148.34
GATM16SG 16' Mesh farm gate, Double "I" Stay - all 25mm NB Pipe Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 160.00
GATN10SG 10' N Stay Mesh farm gate - all 25mm NB Pipe N Stay Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 155.00
GATN12SG 12' N Stay Mesh farm gate - all 25mm NB Pipe N Stay Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 163.34
GATN14SG 14' N Stay Mesh farm gate - all 25mm NB Pipe N Stay Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 196.67
GATN16SG 16' N Stay Mesh farm gate - all 25mm NB Pipe N Stay Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 196.67
GATN18SG 18' N Stay Mesh farm gate - all 25mm NB Pipe N Stay Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 246.67
**Wheel kit optional extra on N Stay gates 81.67
GATN20SG 20' N Stay Mesh farm gate - all 25mm NB Pipe N Stay Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 313.14
**Wheel kit optional extra on N Stay gates 81.67
GATF10SG 10' Five (5) Bar, H/Duty 32mm Piped framed farm gate Five Bar 32mm Pipe Frame Galv 183.33
GATF12SG 12' Five (5) Bar, H/Duty 32mm Piped framed farm gate Five Bar 32mm Pipe Frame Galv 200.00
GATF14SG 14' Five (5) Bar, H/Duty 32mm Piped framed farm gate Five Bar 32mm Pipe Frame Galv 233.34
GATF16SG 16' Five (5) Bar, H/Duty 32mm Piped framed farm gate Five Bar 32mm Pipe Frame Galv 266.67
                                                                                                       All prices quoted are plus tax and ex-our Brisbane warehouse. e&oe